Since the COVID-19
lockdown, have you
purchased wet wipes?

‘ Yes - 50%*

o
‘ NoO - 49%* 1%
(14
‘ Not sure - 1%

**Yes’ breakdown
‘ 8% - Yes, and many more than | normally buy

‘ 29% - Yes - | always do

‘ 13% - Yes, although usually | don’t buy wet wipes

*No’ breakdown

41% - No, | don’t usually buy wet wipes
and that hasn’'t changed

‘ 8% - No, there were none in the shop




Did you know wet wipes
should not be flushed
down the toilet, even if
the packet says they

are ‘flushable’?

‘ Yes - 83%

‘ Yes - but | only found that out recently - 7%

7% 9% 1%

(75) (87) (9)

83%

(832)




Would you
support wet wipes
being banned?

‘ No - 41%*
‘ Yes - 21%*
‘ Maybe - 29%
‘ Not sure - 9%

*No’ breakdown
‘ 19% - No, | don’t agree with bans

‘ 16% - No, | use wet wipes all the time

6% - No, not at the moment, but once
COVID-19is over | would agree with a ban

NOT SURE
9%

*Yes’ breakdown

7% - Yes, wet wipes should be banned
particularly once COVID-19 is over

‘ 14% - Yes, wet wipes should definitely be banned




Age Group

25%

20%

15%

10%
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18-29 yrs

30-39yrs

40-49 yrs

50-59 yrs

60yrs




Gender




Location

Bubble Diagram

36%  Auckland Region
6% Bay of Plenty

14% Canterbury Region
0% Gisborne

4% Hawke'’s Bay

5% Manawatu-Wanganui
0% Marlborough
2% Nelson

3% Northland

5% Otago Region

2% Southland Region
2% Taranaki

1% Tasman

7% Waikato

13%  Wellington Region
0% West Coast Region
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